
FALL SCHEDULE  WINTER SCHEDULE  SPRING SCHEDULE 
 

Monday, 8/29/16 – Friday, 11/18/16 
Monday, 11/21/16 – Friday, 12/9/16 
Monday, 1/23/17 – Friday, 3/10/17 

 
Monday, 3/20/17 – Friday, 5/5/17 

Monday-Thursday:   
Depart 
Taylor 
Gym 

Depart 
Goodman Stadium 

& Varsity House 

Depart  
Taylor  
Gym 

Depart 
Rauch 

Field House 

Depart 
Taylor 
Gym 

Depart 
Goodman Stadium 

& Varsity House 

 
3:10 pm 
3:40 pm 
4:10 pm 
4:40 pm 

 
 
 

 
 

6:15 pm 
6:45 pm 
7:15 pm* 

 
3:10 pm 
3:40 pm 
4:10 pm 
4:40 pm 

 

 
6:15 pm 
6:45 pm 
7:15 pm 

 
3:10 pm 
3:40 pm 
4:10 pm 
4:40 pm 

 
 

 
 

6:15 pm 
6:45 pm 
7:15 pm 

Direct service to 
Varsity House & 

Goodman Stadium 

Direct service to 
Taylor College 
& Taylor Gym 

 

Direct service to 
Rauch Field House 

Direct service to Taylor 
College & 

Taylor Gym 

Direct service to 
Varsity House & 

Goodman Stadium 

Direct service to 
Taylor College & 

Taylor Gym 

* Football departure only from Varsity House to 
Rathbone Hall 

Fridays:  
 4 O’ Clock Quiz Days 

Depart F/M Library 
 

5:30 pm 
 

(4 o’clock quiz days: 2/22, 2/23, 2/28, 3/1, & 
3/2,) 

 

 
4 O’ Clock Quiz Days 

Depart F/M Library 
 

5:30 pm 
 

(4 o’clock quiz days: 4/4, 4/5, 4/6, 4/12, & 4/13) 

 
3:10 pm 
3:40 pm 
4:10 pm 
4:40 pm 

 

 
 

  5:40pm** 
6:10 pm 
6:40 pm 

 

** Football departure only from Varsity House to 
Taylor Gym 

   
4 O’ Clock Quiz Days 

Depart F/M Library 
 

5:30 pm 
 

(4 o’clock quiz days: 9/27, 9/28, 9/29, 10/5, 
10/6, 11/2, 11/3, 11/8, 11/9 & 11/10) 

  

 
THANKSGIVING HOLIDAY 

Wednesday, 11/23/16 – Friday, 11/25/16 
NO SERVICE 

 

 
SPRING BREAK 

Monday, 3/13/17 – Friday, 3/17/17 
NO SERVICE 

 

   

 
PACING BREAK 

Monday, 10/17/16  - NORMAL SERVICE 
Tuesday, 10/18/16 – NORMAL SERVICE 

 

 
HOLIDAY BREAK 

Monday, 12/12/16– Friday, 1/20/17 
NO SERVICE 

 
FRIDAY, 5/5/17 

LAST DAY OF SERVICE 

 
DURING INCLEMENT WEATHER:  Please call (610) 758-1700 for updated information & schedule changes. 

 


